PARTS INCLUDED

aty.

Components

7/16" Mil Spec Washers

5/16" —24 x 1.25" Bolts

5/16" Mil Spec Washers

3/8" — 16x 1.25" Bolts

Wl W] k| k| B2

3/8" Mil Spec Washers

Extra Magnet

arTy. Components
1 12-1x Trigger Wheel
1 Hall Effect Pickup Assembly
1 Pickup Holder Assembly
1 Connector Kit
1 Pick up Base
4 Spacers
2 7/16"-14 x 2" Bolts




	Blank Page

